
PB 1

FALL |  WINTER 2023

      LIMITED
EDITION

S P R I N G  |  S U M M E R  2 0 2 5



22

SPRING | SUMMER 2025

This season, we expand and evolve to bring you our biggest variety yet. As limited-edition  

colors find their way to more beloved classics, we embrace our heritage while looking forward. 

New silhouettes arrive to show how far our footbed can go—from city sneakers and everyday 

shoes to summery platforms and outdoor-ready sandals.

Above all, the collection rests on the support of the BIRKENSTOCK® footbed—built on a legacy of 

comfort, quality and wellness that inspires everything we do.



33





55

EFFECTIVE DATE:  DECEMBER 27, 2024

 
LIMITED EDITION

Products initially offered for one season with no guarantee 
of at-once availability.

 

CORE

New or existing Core items are planned to stay “in-line” for  
at least two seasons and are generally available for at-once 
delivery. Pre-booking Core products is recommended to  
ensure availability in-season.

SHIPPING

Please allow a 30-day shipping window for New items.

 
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 
 

THIS SEASON OUR CATALOG NOW INCLUDES 
BOTH LIMITED EDITION AND CORE PRODUCTS. 

6 OUR FOOTBED

9 SHOES

23 SANDALS

55 CLOGS

67 PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

81 ACTIVE 

93 ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

111 PROFESSIONAL

131 KIDS | SANDALS & CLOGS

143 ACCESSORIES

158 INDEX



6 7

1

4

2

3

 THE ORIGINAL
BIRKENSTOCK®

FOOTBED
Legendary comfort and 
support since 1774.



6 7

BIRKENSTOCK®
SOFT FOOTBED 
Some styles feature the 

BIRKENSTOCK® Soft Footbed, our 

Classic Footbed with an extra 

layer of foam cushioning inserted 

between the suede footbed liner 

and the layers of cork and jute 

below. This layer of memory foam 

naturally rebounds to its original 

form and generates long-lasting 

cushioning comfort.

5

7

8

6

1 CONTOURED FOOTBED

 Four arches ensure even weight distribution and  
 proper posture

2 RAISED TOE BAR

 Encourages natural gripping motion of your feet, 
 exercises the legs and stimulates circulation

3 MORE TOE ROOM

 Allows toes to move naturally, which promotes  
 better balance and foot alignment from 
 toe to heel

4 DEEP HEEL CUP

 Cradles the heel and keeps natural cushioning  
 right under the heel bone

5 SHOCK-ABSORBING EVA SOLE

 Flexible and lightweight 

6 JUTE FIBERS

 Two layers – one wicks away moisture,
 the other adds strength

7 CORK FOOTBED

 Firm, resilient cork/latex base for
 maximum support

8 FOOTBED LINER

 Soft suede keeps your feet comfortable
 and dry

7

® Soft Footbed, our 

Classic Footbed with an extra 

layer of foam cushioning inserted 

between the suede footbed liner 

and the layers of cork and jute 

below. This layer of memory foam 

naturally rebounds to its original 

form and generates long-lasting • EXTRA LAYER OF FOAM CUSHIONING



8 98



8 9

SHOES



1010

SH
OE

S



11

 SS25 
SHOES 

11

We’re bringing sandal comfort to new closed-toe styles, each with a footbed designed to give you 

that just-right feeling. Go block for block in the new Honnef City sneaker or evoke the delicate 

design of ballet flats with the Tracy shoe, back from the archives. From classic shoes to modern 

moccasins, there are more ways to wear our footbed than ever before.



1212



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N BEND 
 SUEDE  \  ANTIQUE WHITE 

 R   1029546  41-46 B0 7750 B

N      1029716  36-42  $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 BEND 
 SUEDE  \  SANDCASTLE 

 R   1027290  41-46 B0 7750 B

  N    1027294  36-42  $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BEND 
 SUEDE  \  LIGHT ROSE 

  N  1029626  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 BEND 
 SUEDE  \  BABY BLUE 

  N  1029724  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 BEND 
 SUEDE  \  BASALT GRAY 

 R   1029573  41-46 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

13

JANUARY |  SHOES

 BEND 
 CANVAS/SUEDE  \  WHALE GRAY 

 R   1022398  41-46 B0 7000 B

N  1022590  36-42  $140.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BEND 
 LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 R   1026177  41-46 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 OSWEGO 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1021322  41-46 B0 7500 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



14

COMFORT LINING

Wicks moisture away from foot providing excellent internal  
moisture management and climate control 

ANATOMICALLY SHAPED CORK-EVA CORE STABILIZER

Based on the legendary Blue Footbed - stabilizes the foot and  
ensures an even pressure distribution 

WOVEN JUTE

Natural adhesive and moisture managing jute layer connects  
core stabilizer and PU base

DEEP PU BASE

Ensures a natural walking motion - increases shock  
absorption in the heel and forefoot area 

 DEEP BLUE FOOTBED
The Deep Blue Footbed delivers unmatched BIRKENSTOCK® 

comfort in the ultimate walking shoe.



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 UTTI SLIP ON 
 SUEDE  \  ANTIQUE WHITE 

N    1029673  36-42 B0 7500 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 UTTI SLIP ON 
 SUEDE  \  LIGHT ROSE 

N    1029789  36-42 B0 7500 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 UTTI SLIP ON 
 SUEDE  \  PURE SAGE 

N    1029695  36-42 B0 7500 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

15

JANUARY |  SHOES

 UTTI SLIP ON 
 SUEDE  \  GRAY TAUPE 

 R   1027494  41-46 B0 7500 B

  N    1027517  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 UTTI SLIP ON 
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

 R   1026153  41-46 B0 7500 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE



16

JANUARY/FEBRUARY |  SHOES 

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 LONDON 
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

 R   1010503  41-46 B0 8250 B

  N     1010504  36-42  $170.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 LONDON 
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

 R   1028103  41-46 B0 8250 B

N      1028078 36-42  $170.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 LONDON 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   166541  36-46 B0 8250 B

 $170.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 UTTI LACE 
 SUEDE  \  WHALE GRAY 

 R   1027311  41-46 B0 8000 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 UTTI LACE 
 SUEDE  \  GRAY TAUPE 

 R   1027274  41-46 B0 8000 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 UTTI LACE 
 LEATHER  \  ROAST 

 R   1029679  41-46 B0 8000 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 UTTI LACE 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1029579  41-46 B0 8000 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE



17

FEBRUARY |  SHOES 

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

PASADENA
SUEDE \ STONE COIN/ANTIQUE WHITE 

R 1029659 41-46 B08500B

$170.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

PASADENA
SUEDE \ TAUPE

R 1029671 41-46 B08500B

$170.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

PASADENA
SUEDE \ MOCCA

R 1029624 41-46 B08500B

$170.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

PASADENA
SUEDE \ BLACK

R 1029658 41-46 B08500B

 $170.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

OSWEGO
SUEDE \ ANTIQUE WHITE

N 1029732 36-42 B07250B

 $145.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

OSWEGO
SUEDE \ TAUPE

R 1028563 41-46 B07250B

N 1028573 36-42 $145.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

OSWEGO
SUEDE \ MIDNIGHT 

R 1028569 41-46 B07250B

 $145.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 



18

FEBRUARY/MARCH |  SHOES 

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

TRACY
LEATHER \ SILVER

N 1019729 36-42 B06750B

 $135.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

TRACY
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1018131 36-42 B06750B

N 1018132 $135.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

TRACY
NUBUCK \ ANTIQUE WHITE

N 1029788 36-42 B06750B

 $135.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

TRACY
NUBUCK \ PURE SAGE

N 1029755 36-42 B06750B

 $135.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

TRACY
NUBUCK \ SANDCASTLE

N 1029776 36-42 B06750B

 $135.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

BEND
LEATHER \ GLOSSY NEW BEIGE

N 1029676 36-42 B08250B

 $170.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

BEND
LEATHER \ HIGH SHINE BLACK

N 1029734 36-42 B08250B

 $170.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 



19

MARCH |  SHOES 

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

HONNEF CITY
SUEDE/TEXTILE \ ANTIQUE WHITE/WHITE

R 1029655 36-46 B08000B

N 1029701 36-42 $160.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

HONNEF CITY
SUEDE/TEXTILE \   PURE SAGE/LIGHT ROSE/WHITE

N 1029835 36-42 B08000B

 $160.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

HONNEF CITY
SUEDE/TEXTILE \ WHALE GRAY/STONE COIN

R 1029629 41-46 B08000B

N 1029693 36-42 $160.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

HONNEF CITY
SUEDE/TEXTILE \ NEW BEIGE/SANDCASTLE

R 1029618 36-46 B08000B

N 1029692 36-42 $160.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

HONNEF CITY
SUEDE/TEXTILE \ INDIGO/STONE COIN

R 1029674 41-46 B08000B

N 1029656 36-42 $160.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE



APRIL/MAY |  SHOES 

20

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

UPPSALA LOW
SUEDE \ FADED KHAKI

R 1029670 41-46 B07500B

 $150.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

UPPSALA LOW
SUEDE \ BLACK

R 1029697 41-46 B07500B

 $150.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

BEND
LEATHER \ EMBOSSED CROC BLACK

N 1029733 36-42 B09000B

 $180.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

HONNEF 365
LEATHER \ WHITE

R 1029628 36-46 B010000B

N 1029684 36-42 $200.00 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 

 

 

 

HONNEF 365
LEATHER \ COGNAC

R 1029713 41-46 B010000B

 $200.00 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 

 

 

 

HONNEF 365
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1029714 36-46 B010000B

N 1029740 36-42 $200.00 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE



21

CORE |  SHOES 

 BEND 
 LEATHER  \  WHITE 

 R   1017723  36-46 B0 7750 B

N    1017724  36-42  $160.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BEND 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1017721  36-46 B0 7750 B

  N    1017722  36-42  $160.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

  
  C

O
R

E



22 2322



22 23

SANDALS 



2424

SA
ND

AL
S 



2525

 SS25 
SANDALS

This season, explore fresh perspectives on heritage and warm weather style. We introduce the Luxe 

Buckle to give you the most elevated expression of our synthetic offering, bringing statement buckles 

to more fans than ever. New, limited-edition colors appear across the range, and we present our largest 

Florida selection to date—tripling the appeal of our original triple buckle sandal. With contoured footbeds 

as the foundation, you’ll love exploring all this new. 



2626



JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

27

 MADRID BIG BUCKLE 
 LEATHER  \  WHITE 

 N   1018866  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MADRID BIG BUCKLE 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 N   1006525  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MADRID BIG BUCKLE 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 N   1006523  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH BIG BUCKLE 
 LEATHER  \  WHITE 

 R   1018885  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH BIG BUCKLE 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 R   1018745  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH BIG BUCKLE 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1023334  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA BIG BUCKLE 
 LEATHER  \  WHITE 

 R     1021583  36-42 B0 8250 B

 N   1016826  $170.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA BIG BUCKLE 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 R   1011072  36-42 B0 8250 B

   N   1011073  $170.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA BIG BUCKLE 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R      1011074  36-42 B0 8250 B

 N   1011075  $170.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



28 29

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 ARIZONA 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 R   1028272  41-46 B0 6500 B

N    1028401  36-42  $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 R   1021355  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1021349  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MILANO BIG BUCKLE 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 N   1024067  36-42 B0 8500 B

 $175.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 R   1024052  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1026295  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



28 29

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 GIZEH BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  OLIVE GREEN 

 R      1023969  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  FESTIVAL FUCHSIA 

 R   1023991  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  NAVY 

 R   1020992  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  OLIVE GREEN 

 R   1023959  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  FESTIVAL FUCHSIA 

 R   1023978  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  NAVY 

 R  1025054  36-42 B0 6500 B

      $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



30 31

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 GIZEH BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  LAVENDER 

 R      1025080  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA BRAID 
 OILED LEATHER  \  LAVENDER 

 R     1025073  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 OILED LEATHER  \  LAVENDER 

 N   1025490  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



30 31

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1011445  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MILANO 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   34871  36-46 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   943811  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   743831  35-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   845251  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



32 33

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 OITA BRAID 
 SUEDE/OILED LEATHER  \  TAUPE 

 N   1026730  36-42 B0 6250 B

 $130.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

OITA BRAID
 SUEDE/OILED LEATHER  \  MINK 

 N   1026742  36-42 B0 6250 B

 $130.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 SUEDE  \  LATTE CREAM 

 R   1026190  36-46 B0 6500 B

   N   1026174  36-42  $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  ANTIQUE WHITE 

 R   1024554  35-42 B0 7250 B

 N   1024516    $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 SUEDE  \  LIGHT ROSE 

   N   1026170  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  VELVET GRAY 

 R     552321  36-46 B0 7250 B

 N   552323  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



32 33

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 KYOTO 
 SUEDE/NUBUCK  \  TAUPE 

 R   1015572  41-46 B0 7250 B

   N   1015573  35-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 KYOTO 
 SUEDE/NUBUCK  \  BLACK 

 R   1022350  41-46 B0 7250 B

   N   1022566  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 OITA  
 SUEDE/NUBUCK  \  ANTIQUE WHITE 

 N   1024226  36-42 B0 5750 B

 $120.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 OITA 
 SUEDE/NUBUCK  \  TAUPE 

 N   1028056  36-42 B0 5750 B

 $120.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 OITA 
 SUEDE/NUBUCK  \  BLACK 

 N   1024200  36-42 B0 5750 B

 $120.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 UJI 
 SUEDE/NUBUCK  \  ANTIQUE WHITE 

 N   1024822  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 UJI 
 SUEDE/NUBUCK  \  TAUPE 

 R   1025690  41-46 B0 7250 B

   N   1025695  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 UJI 
 SUEDE/NUBUCK  \  BLACK 

 R   1024810  41-46 B0 7250 B

   N   1024832  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



34 35

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 GIZEH SOFT FOOTBED 
 NUBUCK  \  SANDCASTLE 

 R   1018999  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA SOFT FOOTBED 
 NUBUCK  \  SANDCASTLE 

 R   1022956  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 NUBUCK  \  SANDCASTLE 

 R   1019013  36-42 B0 7250 B

   N   1019016  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA 
 LEATHER  \  WHITE 

 R   1024395  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 LEATHER  \  METALLIC SILVER 

 N   1005961  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 LEATHER  \  METALLIC COPPER 

    N   952093  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



34 35

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 FLORIDA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

 R   1016765  36-42 B0 5550 B

   N   1017067  $115.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  METALLIC SILVER 

 R   43851  36-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00 

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  METALLIC COPPER 

 R     1023943  36-42 B0 5300 B

 $110.00 

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

 R   552681  35-46 B0 5400 B

   N   552683  35-42  $115.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  METALLIC SILVER 

 N   1012283  35-42 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  METALLIC COPPER 

 R   1023942  35-42 B0 5550 B

   N   1023960  $115.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



36 37

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 CATALINA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL PEARL WHITE 

    N   1026631  36-42 B0 4350 B

 $89.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 CATALINA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL TAUPE 

 N   1026622  36-42 B0 4350 B

 $89.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 CATALINA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL LICORICE 

 N   1026617  36-42 B0 4350 B

 $89.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 SYDNEY 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL PEARL WHITE 

 R   1016170  36-42 B0 5300 B

   N   1016171    $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 SYDNEY 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL TAUPE 

 R   1016168  36-42 B0 5300 B

   N   1016169  $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 SYDNEY 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL LICORICE 

 R   1026524  36-42 B0 5300 B

   N   1026515  $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



36 37

JANUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL ANTIQUE LACE 

 R   943871  35-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL LICORICE 

 R   541951  36-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL LICORICE 

 R   171391  36-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 CATALINA 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 N   1026510  35-43 B0 4350 B

 $89.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 CATALINA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 N   1026473  35-43 B0 4350 B

 $89.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 R   551251  36-50 B0 5800 B

 $120.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



38

JANUARY |  SANDALS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 ARIZONA VEGAN 
 BIRKIBUC  \  DESERT GRAY TAUPE 

 R   1025779  41-46 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA VEGAN 
 BIRKIBUC  \  DESERT BLACK 

 R   1023042  41-46 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 SYDNEY  VEGAN
 BIRKI  \  SILKY GRAY TAUPE 

    N   1026700  36-42 B0 5300 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FRANCA VEGAN 
 BIRKIBUC  \  BLACK 

 R   1024985  36-42 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA VEGAN 
 BIRKIBUC  \  BLACK 

 R   1019115  35-42 B0 5550 B

 N   1019057    $115.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



39

FEBRUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 ARIZONA 
 SUEDE  \  BABY BLUE 

   N   1029310  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA 
 SUEDE  \  SANDCASTLE 

 N   1029260  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  PURE SAGE 

    N   1029774  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA 
 DESERT BUCK NUBUCK  \  BASALT GRAY 

 R   1029182  41-46 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA 
 DESERT BUCK NUBUCK  \  ROAST 

 R   1022457  41-46 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 DESERT BUCK NUBUCK  \  WHALE GRAY 

 R   1020752  41-46 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 



40

FEBRUARY |  SANDALS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  PATENT SAND 

 R     1013075  36-42 B0 5300 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY NEW  

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  PATENT BLACK 

 R   43661  36-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  PATENT SAND 

 N   1013070  36-42 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY NEW    

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  PATENT BLACK 

 R   1005291  35-42 B0 5550 B

   N   1005292  $115.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 



41

FEBRUARY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 CATALINA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  SANDCASTLE 

 N   1029245  36-42 B0 4350 B

 $89.95  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 FLORIDA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  SANDCASTLE 

 R   1029244  36-42 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  SANDCASTLE 

 R   1029811  36-42 B0 5300 B

 $110.00 

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  EGGSHELL 

 N   1027339  36-42 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  NEW BEIGE 

    N   1027723  36-42 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  METALLIC COPPER 

 R     1029813  36-42 B0 5300 B

 $110.00 

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 



42

MARCH |  SANDALS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

OITA
SUEDE/NUBUCK \ LIGHT ROSE

N 1029281 36-42 B05750B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

GIZEH
NUBUCK \ FADED PURPLE

R 1029504 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

FRANCA
NUBUCK \ ANTIQUE WHITE

R 1029406 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

OITA
SUEDE/NUBUCK \ PURE SAGE

 N 1029418 36-42 B05750B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA
NUBUCK \ FADED PURPLE

N 1029428 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA
NUBUCK \ ANTIQUE WHITE

N 1029475 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 



43

MARCH |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

FLORIDA
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL PEARL WHITE

R 1029777 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

FRANCA VEGAN
BIRKI \ SILKY GRAY TAUPE

R 1029238 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

CATALINA
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL FADED PURPLE

N 1029358 36-42 B04350B

$89.95 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

SYDNEY
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL FADED PURPLE

N 1029354 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL FADED PURPLE

R 1029830 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 



44

MARCH |  SANDALS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

CATALINA LUXE BUCKLE
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL PEARL WHITE

N 1029393 36-42 B05750B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

CATALINA LUXE BUCKLE
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL TAUPE

N 1029416 36-42 B05750B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

CATALINA LUXE BUCKLE
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL LICORICE

N 1029481 36-42 B05750B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

LUXE BUCKLES 
Cushion-like shiny 
oversized buckles add 
a bold statement to our 
synthetic favorites.

LUXE BUCKLE: DESIGN DETAIL



45

MARCH |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

SYDNEY LUXE BUCKLE
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL PEARL WHITE

N 1029492 36-42 B06250B

$130.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

SYDNEY LUXE BUCKLE
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL TAUPE

N 1029372 36-42 B06250B

$130.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

SYDNEY LUXE BUCKLE
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL LICORICE

N 1029457 36-42 B06250B

$130.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 



46

MARCH |  SANDALS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

ARIZONA
BIRKI \ SILKY ZEBRA PECAN

 N 1029509 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA
BIRKI \ SILKY ZEBRA BLACK

 N 1029560 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED
SUEDE \ BASALT GRAY

R 1029790 41-46 B07250B

$150.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

UJI
SUEDE/NUBUCK \ CONCRETE GRAY

R 1029200 41-46 B07250B

$150.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

KYOTO
SUEDE/NUBUCK \ CONCRETE GRAY

R 1029137 41-46 B07250B

$150.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA
SUEDE/OILED LEATHER \ COGNAC

R 1029179 41-46 B06750B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA
SUEDE/OILED LEATHER \ CONCRETE GRAY/IRON

R 1029159 41-46 B06750B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA
OILED LEATHER/SUEDE \ MIDNIGHT

R 1028152 41-46 B06750B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL

 



47

APRIL/MAY |  SANDALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

ARIZONA
BIRKO-FLOR \ SAFFIANO BLACK

N 1029493 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLOOMS WHITE/BLACK

N 1029236 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 

 

 

 

OITA BRAID
SUEDE/OILED LEATHER \ BASALT GRAY

N 1029121 36-42 B06250B

$130.00 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 

 

 

 

OITA
SUEDE/NUBUCK \ ANTIQUE WHITE

N 1029950 36-42 B05750B

$120.00

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

OITA
SUEDE/NUBUCK \ SANDCASTLE

N 1029900 36-42 B05750B

$120.00

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 



48

CORE |  SANDALS

    
C

O
R

E

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKIBUC   \  STONE 

 R   151211  35-46 B0 5400 B

   N   151213  $115.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKIBUC   \  MOCHA 

 R   151181  35-50 B0 5400 B

   N   151183  35-46  $115.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  DARK BROWN 

 R   51701  35-50 B0 5400 B

   N   51703  35-46  $115.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 R   51791  35-46 B0 5400 B

   N   51793  35-42  $115.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \ GOLD

 N   1016111  35-42 B0 5550 B

 $115.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

 R   51461  35-46 B0 6500 B

   N   51463  $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   352201  36-46 B0 6500 B

   N   352203  $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   52531  36-50 B0 6500 B

   N   52533  36-46  $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   552111  36-50 B0 6500 B

   N   552113  36-46  $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 



49

CORE |  SANDALS

  
  C

O
R

E

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

 R   951301  35-50 B0 7250 B

   N   951303  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  MOCHA 

 R   951311  35-46 B0 7250 B

   N   951313  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

 R   951321  35-46 B0 7250 B

   N   951323  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   552811  35-50 B0 7250 B

 N   552813    35-46  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   452761  35-46 B0 7250 B

   N   452763  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  FADED KHAKI 

 R   1019313  41-46 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  IRON 

 R   552801  36-46 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   752481  35-46 B0 7250 B

   N   752483  35-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 LEATHER  \  WHITE 

 R   1024945  35-46 B0 7250 B

   N   1024952  35-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 



50

CORE |  SANDALS

    
C

O
R

E

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 LEATHER  \  AMALFI BROWN 

 R   552341  40-46 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 R   53881  35-43 B0 5800 B

 $120.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 R   53011  35-43 B0 5800 B

  N 53013  $120.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   1011432  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   53901  35-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 



51

CORE |  SANDALS

  
  C

O
R

E

 FRANCA 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   1015930  35-42 B0 6500 B

   N   1015931  $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 FRANCA 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1021112  35-42 B0 6500 B

   N   1021203  $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 GIZEH 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 R   43751  35-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00 

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

 R   745531  35-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00 

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 R   43691  35-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00 

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MADRID 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 N   40793  36-42 B0 3850 B

 $79.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 



52

CORE |  SANDALS

    
C

O
R

E

 MAYARI 
 BIRKIBUC  \  STONE 

 R   71071  35-43 B0 5150 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 R   71061  35-43 B0 5150 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

 R   1014190  35-42 B0 5300 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 R   71791  35-43 B0 5150 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL ANTIQUE LACE 

 R   71661  36-42 B0 5150 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL TAUPE 

 R   1016408  36-42 B0 5300 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   1011433  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   171321  35-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   171481  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 



5353



54 5554



54 55

CLOGS



5656

CL
OG

S



57

For SS25, we’re excited to offer our most robust assortment of the style that’s become synonymous 

with BIRKENSTOCK®. Clogs find new expression with inspired seasonal colors, need-now neutrals 

and versatile backstraps. From the Boston to the Buckley, this always-on, always comfortable design 

unlocks even greater appeal in just their style.

 SS25 
CLOGS

57



5858



59

JANUARY |  CLOGS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 TOKIO 
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

 R   1028287  41-46 B0 7775 B

  N  1028323  36-42  $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 TOKIO 
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

 R   1028337  41-46 B0 7775 B

N    1028348  36-42  $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 LUTRY 
 SUEDE  \  FADED PURPLE 

N    1028043  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 LUTRY 
 SUEDE  \  GRAY TAUPE 

 R   1025293  41-46 B0 7250 B

N    1025297  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 LUTRY 
 SUEDE  \  MINK 

 R   1025335  41-46 B0 7250 B

N    1025390  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 LUTRY 
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

 R   1025323  41-46 B0 7250 B

N    1025356  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



60 61

JANUARY |  CLOGS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  ANTIQUE WHITE 

  N  1027693  36-42 B0 8025 B

 $165.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  MINK 

 R   1009542  41-46 B0 8025 B

N      1009543 36-42  $165.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 SUEDE  \  LATTE CREAM 

 R   1026181  41-46 B0 7275 B

N      1026164  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 SUEDE  \  LIGHT ROSE 

N    1026171  36-42 B0 7275 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



60 61

JANUARY |  CLOGS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 BUCKLEY 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 R   1024017  36-42 B0 7500 B

  N    1024028  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BUCKLEY 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1024897  36-42 B0 7500 B

N    1024942  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON BRAID 
 SUEDE/OILED LEATHER  \  TAUPE 

N    1026694  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON BRAID 
 SUEDE/OILED LEATHER  \  MINK 

N    1026713 36-42 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 OILED LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 R   1028179  41-46 B0 7275 B

N      1028310  36-42  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY NEW  



FEBRUARY/MARCH/APRIL/MAY |  CLOGS

62

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED
SUEDE \ PURE SAGE

N 1029801 36-42 B08025B

$165.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED
SUEDE \ BASALT GRAY

R 1029708 41-46 B08025B

$165.00 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

BOSTON BRAID
SUEDE/OILED LEATHER \ BASALT GRAY

N 1029086 36-42 B07750B

 $160.00 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 

 

 

 

BOSTON
SUEDE/OILED LEATHER \ COGNAC

R 1029185 41-46 B07500B

 $155.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

BOSTON
SUEDE/OILED LEATHER \ CONCRETE GRAY/IRON

R 1029210 41-46 B07500B

 $155.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

BOSTON
SUEDE/OILED LEATHER \ MIDNIGHT

R 1028210 41-46 B07500B

 $155.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL

 



63

CORE |  CLOGS

 BOSTON 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   960811  36-46 B0 7275 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BOSTON 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   860131  36-50 B0 7275 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BOSTON 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   59461  36-50 B0 7275 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

 R   560771  35-50 B0 8025 B

  N    560773  35-46  $165.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  MOCHA 

 R   660461  35-46 B0 8025 B

  N  660463  $165.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

 R   660471  35-46 B0 8025 B

N    660473  $165.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   1018147  40-50 B0 8025 B

  N  1019484 36-42  $165.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   159711  36-46 B0 8025 B

  N    159713  $165.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  IRON 

 R   1013255  40-46 B0 8025 B

  N  1013256 36-42  $165.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

  
  C

O
R

E



64

CORE |  CLOGS

 BUCKLEY 
 SUEDE  \  GRAY TAUPE 

N    1019490  35-42 B0 7500 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BUCKLEY 
 SUEDE  \  TEA 

 R   1017827  35-42 B0 7500 B

  N    1017828  $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 BUCKLEY 
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

N    1017826  35-42 B0 7500 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

    
C

O
R

E



6565



6666



67

PAPILLIO
® BY BIRKENSTOCK

®



6868

PA
PI

LL
IO

®  B
Y B

IR
KE

NS
TO

CK
®



69

Platforms and wedges explore new style territory while staying grounded in the contoured comforts 

of our footbed. For the first time, the Florida sandal rises to the top with a new platform sole. We 

expand our line of chunky platforms in a signature material that makes them more accessible than 

ever and bring you our best wedges in best-selling colors. With warm weather on the horizon, this 

collection is looking up. 

 SS25 
PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

69



7070



JANUARY |  PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 SIBYL 
 LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 N   1023523  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 SIBYL 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 N   1018677  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MARY 
 LEATHER  \  COGNAC 

 N   1023525  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $165.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MARY 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 N   1018523  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $165.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 FANNY 
 SUEDE  \  WARM SAND 

 N   1025278  36-42 B0 7750 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

71



72

Contoured footbed provides 
support and improved weight 
distribution

Toe bar encourages natural 
gripping motion and 
stimulates circulation

Deep heel cup promotes 
proper body alignment

Lightweight blended 
cork wedge for all-day 
comfort with a lift

The Papillio® Collection delivers the

support, comfort and quality of a classic 

BIRKENSTOCK® sandal – with a lift.

PAPILLIO®

NEW HEEL
SAME FEEL



73

Pressure Test  Results

Our wedges maintain even weight 
distribution with no increased pressure 
on the forefoot by bringing the trusted 

technology of the BIRKENSTOCK® contoured 
footbed to new heights.



JANUARY |  PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

74

 

 

 

ARIZONA CHUNKY
SUEDE \ DARK TEA

N 1028389 36-42 B06500B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA CHUNKY
SUEDE \ BLACK

N 1028403 36-42 B06500B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON CHUNKY
SUEDE \ DARK TEA

N 1028402 36-42 B07000B

$150.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON CHUNKY
SUEDE \ BLACK

N 1028317 36-42 B07000B

$150.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 



JANUARY/FEBRUARY |  PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

75

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM
NUBUCK \ DARK TEA

N 1028366 36-42 B06500B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN
BIRKIBUC \ MOCHA

N 1027417 36-42 B05550B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

N 1027395 36-42 B05550B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN
BIRKO-FLOR \ STONE COIN

N 1028439 36-42 B05550B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

N 1027416 36-42 B05550B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN
BIRKO-FLOR \ EGGSHELL

N 1029127 36-42 B05550B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 



JANUARY/FEBRUARY |  PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

76

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 GLENDA 
 NUBUCK  \  SANDCASTLE 

 N   1022966  36-42 B0 6750 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ALMINA 
 NUBUCK  \  SANDCASTLE 

 N   1026974  36-42 B0 6250 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ALMINA 
 NUBUCK  \  BLACK 

 N   1029100  36-42 B0 6250 B

 $135.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA CHUNKY 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  LIGHT ROSE 

 N   1029110  36-42 B0 5550 B

 $120.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA CHUNKY 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  SANDCASTLE 

 N   1029094  36-42 B0 5550 B

 $120.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA CHUNKY 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  PURE SAGE 

 N   1029093  36-42 B0 5550 B

 $120.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 



FEBRUARY/APRIL |  PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

77

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 ARIZONA CHUNKY 
 SUEDE  \  WARM SAND 

 N   1024950  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $140.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 ARIZONA CHUNKY 
 SUEDE  \  LIGHT ROSE 

 N   1029117  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $140.00  

AVAILABLE APRIL  NEW 

 ARIZONA CHUNKY 
 SUEDE  \  BABY BLUE 

 N   1029141  36-42 B0 6500 B

 $140.00  

AVAILABLE APRIL  NEW 

 BOSTON CHUNKY 
 SUEDE  \  WARM SAND 

 N   1026176  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 BOSTON CHUNKY 
 SUEDE  \  LIGHT ROSE 

 N   1029125  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE APRIL  NEW 

 BOSTON CHUNKY 
 SUEDE  \  BABY BLUE 

 N   1029585  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE APRIL  NEW 



APRIL |  PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

78

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

FLORIDA III PLATFORM VEGAN
BIRKO-FLOR \ EGGSHELL

N 1029751 36-42 B05550B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA III PLATFORM VEGAN
BIRKIBUC \ MOCCA

N 1029741 36-42 B05550B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA III PLATFORM VEGAN
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

N 1029737 36-42 B05550B

$120.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA III PLATFORM
NUBUCK \ SANDCASTLE

N 1029760 36-42 B06500B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA III PLATFORM
NUBUCK \ PURE SAGE

N 1029757 36-42 B06500B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM
NUBUCK \ PURE SAGE

N 1029049 36-42 B06500B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 



APRIL/MAY/JUNE |  PAPILLIO® BY BIRKENSTOCK®

79

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

ARIZONA CHUNKY
SUEDE \ BASALT GRAY

N 1029150 36-42 B06500B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

BOSTON CHUNKY
SUEDE \ BASALT GRAY

N 1029142 36-42 B07000B

$150.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM
LEATHER \ EMBOSSED CROC BLACK 

N 1029045 36-42 B07000B

$145.00 

AVAILABLE JUNE NEW

 

 

 

 

ALMINA
NUBUCK \ PURE SAGE

N 1029103 36-42 B06250B

$135.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

GLENDA
NUBUCK \ PURE SAGE

N 1029102 36-42 B06750B

$145.00 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

MARY
SUEDE \ WARM SAND

N 1029082 36-42 B07750B

$165.00 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 



80 8180



80 81

ACTIVE



8282

AC
TI

VE



 SS25 
ACTIVE

8383

Outfitted to explore, contoured for comfort. Active Outdoor styles go off the beaten path with durable 

materials, traction outsoles and contoured footbeds designed to have them back on the trail tomorrow. 

From waterproof designs like the new Mogami Terra slide, to our Rugged Collection with heritage leather 

uppers, they can choose their adventure in the style they love most.



84



JANUARY |  ACTIVE OUTDOOR

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

85

 MOGAMI TERRA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  APEX EUCALYPTUS  

 R   1027089  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MOGAMI TERRA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  APEX ELEMENTAL BLUE 

 R   1027140  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MOGAMI TERRA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  APEX WHALE GRAY 

 R   1027151  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MOGAMI TERRA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \ APEX  BLACK 

 R   1027161  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

HOOK-AND-LOOP 
Hook-and-loop backstrap 
for a secure fi t.

WATER-FRIENDLY
Direct attached uppers 
ensure a water-friendly, 
camping-friendly option.

MOGAMI TERRA: DESIGN DETAIL



86

Fully adjustable hook-and-loop 
backstrap for added security

Birko-Flor® Futura uppers with
easily adjustable hook-and-loop 
closure

PU pull tabs protect strap 
ends and provide quick 
grip and adjustability

TPU outsole for superb 
grip and durability

Anatomically shaped PU 
footbed is direct attached 
creating a permanent bond

RUGGED ADVENTURE 

A collection dedicated to your favorite 

trail- and water-based activities. These 

sandals stay ready for off -road adventure 

thanks to a traction PU/TPU outsole and 

secure hook-and-loop closures.



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

87

JANUARY |  ACTIVE OUTDOOR

 SAHARA CE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  FUTURA BLACK 

 R   1019164  36-42 B0 6750 B

 $140.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 KALAHARI CE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  FUTURA BLACK 

 R   1019153  36-42 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ATACAMA CE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  FUTURA BLACK 

 R   1019173  41-46 B0 6750 B

 $140.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ATACAMA CE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  FUTURA KHAKI 

 R   1022616  41-46 B0 6750 B

 $140.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 TATACOA CE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  FUTURA KHAKI 

 R   1022649  41-46 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 TATACOA CE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  FUTURA BLACK 

 R   1019200  41-46 B0 7250 B

 $150.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

88

JANUARY |  ACTIVE OUTDOOR

RUGGED CASUAL

 ARIZONA RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  FADED KHAKI 

 R   1018463  40-46 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1018461  40-46 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MILANO RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  FADED KHAKI 

 R   1018427  40-46 B0 7500 B

 $155.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MILANO RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1018426  40-46 B0 7500 B

 $155.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

RUGGED CASUAL 

The Rugged Casual Collection

pairs iconic BIRKENSTOCK®

features including oiled leather

uppers, classic buckle closures

and suede footbed liners with

direct-injection outdoor-ready

outsoles for increased traction

and durability.



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

JANUARY/FEBRUARY/MARCH |  ACTIVE OUTDOOR

89

 ARIZONA RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   1025723  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1025741  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MOGAMI TERRA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  APEX FADED KHAKI 

 R   1029775  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY  NEW 

 ARIZONA RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  LAVENDER 

 R   1029558  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  MARCH  NEW 

 ARIZONA RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BASALT GRAY 

 R   1029557  36-42 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  MARCH  NEW 

 ARIZONA RUGGED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

 R   1029765  40-46 B0 7000 B

 $145.00  

AVAILABLE  MARCH  NEW 



90

MARCH |  ACTIVE OUTDOOR

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 MOGAMI TERRA SLIDE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  APEX EGGSHELL 

 R   1029631  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  MARCH  NEW 

 MOGAMI TERRA SLIDE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  APEX FADED KHAKI 

 R   1029596  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  MARCH  NEW 

 MOGAMI TERRA SLIDE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \ APEX  WHALE GRAY 

 R   1029595  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  MARCH  NEW 

 MOGAMI TERRA SLIDE 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  APEX BLACK 

 R   1029643  36-46 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  MARCH  NEW 

Durable, tonal uppers
and sleek buckles
come together with 
direct-attach construction 
for a water-friendly, 
on-the-go adventure sandal.

MOGAMI TERRA: DESIGN DETAIL



9191



92 9392



92 93

ACTIVE ESSENTIALS



9494

AC
TI

VE
 E

SS
EN

TI
AL

S



95

 SS25 
ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

95

With our footbed as the foundation, Essentials expands its appeal for everyday wear and  

recovery. The Birki Flow enters the line as our first post-sport recovery clog—an ultra-breathable, 

water-friendly design that represents footbed-focused innovation for athletes at all levels.  

For everyday wear, we introduce translucent closures to classic Essentials and Big Buckle sandals. 

Contoured for comfort, just their style.



96



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N
JANUARY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

97

 BIRKI FLOW 
 EVA  \  EGGSHELL 

 R   1027706  36-46 B0 3000 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 BIRKI FLOW 
 EVA  \  STONE COIN 

 R   1027714  36-48 B0 3000 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 BIRKI FLOW 
 EVA  \  ELEMENTAL BLUE 

 R   1027685  36-46 B0 3000 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 BIRKI FLOW 
 EVA  \  KHAKI 

 R   1028741  36-46 B0 3000 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

 BIRKI FLOW 
 EVA  \  BLACK 

 R   1027684  36-48 B0 3000 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY  NEW 

Shock-absorbing EVA and 
a convertible backstrap 
comes together with our 
contoured footbed to
create a recovery clog
that doubles as an 
everyday style.

BIRKI FLOW: DESIGN DETAIL



    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

98

JANUARY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

 BOSTON 
 EVA  \  EGGSHELL 

 R   1027381  41-46 B0 3000 B

  N  1027382  36-41  $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 EVA  \  STONE COIN 

 R   1027621  41-46 B0 3000 B

N  1027630  36-41  $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 EVA  \  ELEMENTAL BLUE 

 R   1027341  41-46 B0 3000 B

  N  1027259  36-41  $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 EVA  \  ROAST 

 R   1027386  41-46 B0 3000 B

N  1027363  36-41  $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 EVA  \  KHAKI 

 R   1026215  41-46 B0 3000 B

N  1026238  36-41  $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 EVA  \  BLACK 

 R   1002314  41-46 B0 3000 B

N  127103  36-41  $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

99

JANUARY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

 

 

 

BOSTON
EVA \ WHITE

R 1002315 41-46 B03000B

N 127133 36-41 $59.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON
EVA \ FONDANT PINK

N 1027403 36-41 B03000B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON
EVA \ SURF GREEN

N 1027385 36-41 B03000B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

100

JANUARY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

 ARIZONA 
 EVA  \  MULTI KHAKI/EGGSHELL 

 R   1028804  41-46 B0 2750 B

 $54.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  EGGSHELL 

 R   1027305  41-46 B0 2500 B

  N  1027384  35-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 EVA  \  STONE COIN 

 R   1027620  41-46 B0 2500 B

N  1027592  36-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  ROAST 

 R   1027328  41-46 B0 2500 B

N  1027402  36-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  ELEMENTAL BLUE 

 R   1027275  41-46 B0 2500 B

 N 1027376  35-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  NAVY 

 R   1019051  41-46 B0 2500 B

N  1019142  36-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 EVA  \  METALLIC GOLD 

 R   1022433  41-46 B0 2500 B

 N 1022465  36-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  METALLIC SILVER 

 R   1003490  41-46 B0 2500 B

 N 1003491  36-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  METALLIC ANTHRACITE 

 R   1001497  41-46 B0 2500 B

N  1001498  36-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

101

JANUARY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

 ARIZONA 
 EVA  \  POPCORN 

  N  1022466  36-41 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 EVA  \  FADED LIME 

N    1024691  35-41 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  PAPAYA 

  N  1025586  36-41 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY NEW  

 ARIZONA 
 EVA  \  ACTIVE LIME 

 R   1017029  41-46 B0 2500 B

N  1017044  36-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 EVA  \  SKY BLUE  

 R   1024505  41-46 B0 2500 B

N  1024588  35-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 EVA  \  ACTIVE RED 

 R   1017997  41-46 B0 2500 B

  N  1017996  37-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



102

JANUARY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 HONOLULU 
 EVA  \  WHITE 

 R   1015488  36-42 B0 1680 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 HONOLULU 
 EVA  \  BLACK 

 R   1015487  36-42 B0 1680 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 HONOLULU 
 EVA  \  WATERMELON 

 R   1019049  36-41 B0 1680 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BARBADOS 
 EVA  \  WHITE 

 R   1015399  36-46 B0 1680 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BARBADOS 
 EVA  \  KHAKI 

 R   1028566  36-46 B0 1680 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BARBADOS 
 EVA  \  BLACK 

 R   1015398  36-46 B0 1680 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



103

JANUARY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 GIZEH 
 EVA  \  WHITE 

 R   128221  36-42 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 EVA  \  BLACK 

 R   128201  36-42 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 EVA  \  FONDANT PINK 

 R   1027352  36-42 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 EVA  \  KHAKI 

 R   1019143  36-42 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 EVA  \  METALLIC GOLD 

 R   1022423  36-42 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 GIZEH 
 EVA  \  METALLIC ANTHRACITE 

 R   1001505  36-42 B0 2500 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



104

JANUARY/FEBRUARY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

ARIZONA
EVA \ MULTI STONE COIN/WHITE

N 1028787 36-41 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

GIZEH
EVA \ MULTI METALLIC SILVER/WHITE

R 1029606 36-42 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
EVA \ PURE SAGE

R 1029538 41-46 B02500B

N 1029653 36-41 $49.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
EVA \ MULTI LIGHT ROSE/EGGSHELL

N 1029690 36-41 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

GIZEH
EVA \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1014569 36-42 B02500B

$49.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU
EVA \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1029767 36-42 B01680B

$34.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 



105

FEBRUARY/APRIL |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

ARIZONA STEALTH BUCKLE
EVA \ LIGHT ROSE

N 1029742 36-41 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA STEALTH BUCKLE
EVA \ SURF GREEN

N 1029744 36-41 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS
EVA \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1026141 36-42 B01680B

$34.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

BOSTON
EVA \ LIGHT ROSE

N 1029583 36-41 B03000B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

BIRKI FLOW
EVA \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1029564 36-42 B03000B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 



106

APRIL |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

MADRID BIG BUCKLE
EVA \ BLACK

N 1029635 36-42 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

MADRID BIG BUCKLE
EVA \ EGGSHELL

N 1029633 36-42 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

MADRID BIG BUCKLE
EVA \ LIGHT ROSE

N 1029632 36-42 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

 

 

 

MADRID BIG BUCKLE 
EVA \ SURF GREEN

N 1029614 36-42 B02750B

$54.95 

AVAILABLE APRIL NEW

 

Translucent big buckles 
make a splash on  
water-friendly icons, 
the Madrid and
Arizona sandals.

BIG BUCKLE EVA: DESIGN DETAIL



107

MAY |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 

 

 

ARIZONA BIG BUCKLE
EVA \ EGGSHELL

N 1029651 36-42 B03000B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA BIG BUCKLE
EVA \ FONDANT PINK

N 1029642 36-42 B03000B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA BIG BUCKLE
EVA \ BLACK

N 1029641 36-42 B03000B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 



108

CORE |  ACTIVE ESSENTIALS

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  WHITE 

 R   129441  41-46 B0 2500 B

  N  129443 35-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  KHAKI 

 R   1019094  41-46 B0 2500 B

  N  1019152 35-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  BLACK 

 R   129421  41-46 B0 2500 B

N  129423 35-41  $49.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

    
C

O
R

E



109109



110 111110



110 111

PROFESSIONAL



112112

PR
OF

ES
SI

ON
AL



113

 SS25 
PROFESSIONAL

113

Hardworking styles designed to get the job done comfortably and safely. Fluid-resistant uppers and 

traction outsoles come together with classic BIRKENSTOCK® design elements, like adjustable backstraps, 

molded buckles and the most legendary of all—our contoured footbed. Discover colorful best-sellers and 

all-new styles designed to support long hours on the job.



114



115

JANUARY/CORE |  PROFESSIONAL

 PROFI BIRKI 
 POLYURETHANE  \  BLUE 

 R   74071  36-48 B0 4500 B

 $89.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 PROFI BIRKI 
 POLYURETHANE  \  BLACK 

 R   74011  36-48 B0 4500 B

 $89.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 A630 
 POLYURETHANE  \  BLACK 

 R   10272  36-47 B0 5000 B

 $100.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 A640 STEEL TOE 
 POLYURETHANE  \  BLACK 

 R   20272  36-47 B0 5500 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 A640 STEEL TOE 
 POLYURETHANE  \  WHITE 

 R   20292  36-47 B0 5500 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

  
  C

O
R

E



116

Convertible backstrap for  
added security 

Removable contoured 
PU footbed

Fluid-resistant, and  
shock-absorbing PU upper

Unique vented design  
diverts fluids while allowing 
for air circulation Slip-resistant outsole is 

abrasion-resistant and 
grease-resistant

THE NEW BIRKI AIR 2.0

The Birki Air 2.0 represents our  

next-generation technical performance 

evolution designed specifically for the 

demands of professional use. Built around 

the all-day support of the BIRKENSTOCK® 

contoured footbed, the Birki Air 2.0  

delivers fluid resistance, slip resistance 

and a secure fit with its convertible  

backstrap. All with a unique ventilation 

system that keeps fluids out while 

allowing ventilation and breathability.  

Better comfort. Better care.



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

117

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 

 

 

BIRKI AIR 2.0
POLYURETHANE \ MATCHA

R 1026010 36-46 B05000B

$99.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BIRKI AIR 2.0
POLYURETHANE \ ULTRA BLUE

R 1025989 36-46 B05000B

$99.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BIRKI AIR 2.0
POLYURETHANE \ BLACK

R 1025978 36-46 B05000B

$99.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 



118

JANUARY/CORE |  PROFESSIONAL

 SUPER BIRKI 
 POLYURETHANE  \  WHITE 

 R   68021  35-46 B0 4000 B

 $79.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 SUPER BIRKI 
 POLYURETHANE  \  BLUE 

 R   68071  35-48 B0 4000 B

 $79.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 SUPER BIRKI 
 POLYURETHANE  \  BLACK 

 R   68011  35-48 B0 4000 B

 $79.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

    
C

O
R

E



119

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1023085 36-42 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ RASPBERRY

R 68651 35-43 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ RED

R 68031 35-46 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ DUSTY BLUE

R 1023124 36-42 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ CIEL BLUE

R 68501 35-43 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ YELLOW

R 68041 35-46 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ APPLE GREEN

R 68081 35-46 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ GREEN

R 68051 35-46 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ BROWN

R 68061 35-48 B04000B

$79.95 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N



120

Padded heel for 
added comfort

Premium Deep 
Blue Footbed

Adjustable strap for added heel  
& forefoot security

Fluid-resistant, 
PU-coated leather

Elastic gusset for added 
comfort and fit  

Slip-resistant rubber 
outsole provides added 
grip and durability

THE NEW CARIS PRO

The Caris Pro is equally adept across 

a range of professional environments 

from healthcare to hospitality. A new, 

full-coverage style built on our most 

premium expression of support for long 

hours on hard surfaces — the Deep 

Blue Footbed. The Caris Pro goes all-in 

on comfort with an adjustable strap, 

easy-on elastic gusset and padded heel 

while ensuring grip and stability. 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

121

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 

 

 

CARIS PRO
LEATHER \ WHITE

R 1027415 36-43 B07000B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

CARIS PRO
LEATHER \ NAVY

R 1027366 36-43 B07000B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

CARIS PRO
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1027414 36-43 B07000B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE

DEEP
BLUE



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

122

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 

 

 

QO400
LEATHER \ WHITE

R 1011241 36-46 B08000B

$160.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

QO400
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1011240 35-46 B08000B

$160.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

QO400
LEATHER \ GRAY

R 1028560 36-43 B08000B

$160.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

QO400
LEATHER \ NAVY

R 1028570 36-43 B08000B

$160.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

123

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 

 

 

QO500
LEATHER \ WHITE

R 1011245 35-46 B08250B

$165.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

QO500
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1011244 35-46 B08250B

$165.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

QO500
LEATHER \ GRAY

R 1028541 36-46 B08250B

$165.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

QO500
LEATHER \ NAVY

R 1028580 36-46 B08250B

$165.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

124

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 QO400 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1028550  35-46 B0 8000 B

 $160.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 QO500 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1021021  35-46 B0 8250 B

 $165.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 QO700 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   1020881  36-46 B0 8500 B

 $170.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

125

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 

 

 

QS500 STEEL TOE 
NUBUCK \ BROWN

R 1011232 41-46 B08500B

$170.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

QS700 STEEL TOE
NUBUCK \ BROWN

R 1011237 41-46 B09000B

$180.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

QS700 STEEL TOE
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1011235 36-46 B09000B

$180.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

126

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 

 

 

BOSTON PRO
LEATHER \ WHITE

R 1025992 41-46 B07525B

N 1026214 35-42 $155.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON PRO
LEATHER \ THYME

R 1026081 41-46 B07525B

N 1026188 35-42 $155.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON PRO
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1025979 41-46 B07525B

N 1026222 35-42 $155.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

127

JANUARY |  PROFESSIONAL

 

 

 

TOKIO PRO
LEATHER \ WHITE

R 1025956 41-46 B07525B

N 1026186 35-42 $155.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

TOKIO PRO
LEATHER \ MATCHA

R 1026054 41-46 B07525B

N 1026221 35-42 $155.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

TOKIO PRO
LEATHER \ GRAY

R 1026055 41-46 B07525B

N 1026185 35-42 $155.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

TOKIO PRO
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1025986 41-46 B07525B

N 1026231 35-42 $155.00 

AVAILABLE JANUARY

 



128

CORE |  PROFESSIONAL

 REPLACEMENT FOOTBED A630/A640 
 SUEDE/CORK  \  GRAY 

 R   1201686  36-47 B0 1500 B

 $30.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 REPLACEMENT FOOTBED SUPER BIRKI 
 TEXTILE/CORK  \  BLACK 

 R   1201127  36-48 B0 1500 B

 $30.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 REPLACEMENT FOOTBED PROFI BIRKI 
 MICROFIBER/POLYURETHANE  \  BLACK 

 R   1026345  36-48 B0 2000 B

 $40.00  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

    
C

O
R

E



129129



130 131130



130 131

KIDS



132132

KI
DS



133

 SS25 
KIDS | SANDALS & CLOGS

133

Classic styles are sized down and shined up just for kids—with plenty of matching opportunities for 

Mom, Dad and siblings, too. The Boston clog enters our Kids’ line for the first time, while little sandals 

take the season in stride with floral appliqués and blooming buckles. From tiny classics to easy-on 

designs, the collection offers the original support of our contoured footbed for play-all-day fun.



134



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N
JANUARY |  KIDS

135

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

 N   1020180  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKIBUC  \  PINK CLAY 

 N   1026423  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 TOKIO  HOOK & LOOP
 BIRKIBUC  \  NAVY 

 N   1027917  26-34 B0 3650 B

 $74.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 TOKIO  HOOK & LOOP
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 N   1027916  26-34 B0 3650 B

 $74.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 KAY 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 N   1011408  26-34 B0 3650 B

 $74.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

CONVERTIBLE STRAP 
Unique design element 
allows backstrap to swivel 
up for classic clog style, 
or swivel down to wear for 
added security.   

KAY: DESIGN DETAIL



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

136

JANUARY/FEBRUARY |  KIDS

 ARIZONA 
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

 N   1021704  26-34 B0 4850 B

 $99.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

 N   1027875  26-34 B0 5300 B

 $110.00  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 BOSTON 
 BIRKIBUC  \  STONE 

 N   1029357  26-34 B0 3400 B

 $69.95  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY NEW

 BOSTON 
 BIRKIBUC  \  PINK CLAY 

 N   1029748  26-34 B0 3400 B

 $69.95  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY NEW

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  SPARKLING SILVER 

 N   1029468  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY NEW

 RIO  HOOK & LOOP
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  SPARKLING SILVER 

 N   1029477  24-34 B0 3400 B

 $69.95  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY NEW



  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

137

FEBRUARY/MARCH/MAY |  KIDS

 

 

 

RIO HOOK & LOOP
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

N 1029454 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

RIO HOOK & LOOP
BIRKO-FLOR \ ELECTRIC METALLIC COPPER

N 1029535 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 

 

 

 

MAYARI
BIRKO-FLOR \ ELECTRIC METALLIC COPPER/PEARL 

N 1029424 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA
BIRKO-FLOR \ ELECTRIC METALLIC PEARL 

N 1029456 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

GIZEH FLOWERS
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

N 1029532 30-34 B03150B

$64.95 

AVAILABLE MARCH NEW

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA FLOWER BUCKLE
BIRKO-FLOR \ LIGHT ROSE

N 1029490 26-34 B03150B

$64.95 

AVAILABLE MAY NEW

 



138

JANUARY |  KIDS

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  MULTI PINK/WHITE  

 N   1027682  26-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  WHITE 

 N   1018941  26-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  BLACK 

 N   1018924  26-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  FONDANT PINK 

 N   1026649  26-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MILANO 
 EVA  \  WHITE 

 N   1019458  24-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MILANO 
 EVA  \  BLACK 

 N   1009353  24-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 



139

JANUARY/FEBRUARY |  KIDS

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

 MOGAMI  HOOK & LOOP
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 N   1026780  24-34 B0 2495 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MOGAMI  HOOK & LOOP
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GENTLE ROSE 

 N   1026739  24-34 B0 2495 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 MOGAMI  HOOK & LOOP
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  NAVY 

 N   1026782  24-34 B0 2495 B

 $49.95  

AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY NEW

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  NAVY 

 N   1029582  26-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 MILANO 
 EVA  \  FONDANT PINK 

 N   1029544  24-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

 ARIZONA  
 EVA  \  CROCUS 

 N   1029555  26-34 B0 1750 B

 $34.95  

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY NEW

HOOK-AND-LOOP 
Fully adjustable
hook-and-loop
backstrap makes 
on-and-off  kid-friendly, 
with extra security
for playtime.

MOGAMI HOOK-AND-LOOP: DESIGN DETAIL



140

CORE |  KIDS

    
C

O
R

E

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

 N   1016934  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  ELECTRIC METALLIC COPPER 

 N   1012478  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 N   552893  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ARIZONA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 N   555123  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MAYARI 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 N   1014177  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 ROMA 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 N   233073  24-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

 MILANO HOOK & LOOP  
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

 N   1019600  24-34 B0 3400 B

 $69.95  

AVAILABLE  CORE 

HOOK-AND-LOOP 
Fully adjustable
hook-and-loop
backstrap makes
on-and-off  kid-friendly, 
with extra security 
for playtime.

MILANO HOOK-AND-LOOP: DESIGN DETAIL



141141



142142142142142



143143

ACCESSORIES



144144

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S



145

 SS25 
ACCESSORIES

145

The finishing touches that bring out the best in every pair—from shoe care kits that pamper 

and protect to cotton socks that layer up with any style.



146146



JANUARY/MARCH |  ACCESSORIES

147

COTTON CREW STRIPE
WHITE/RED

70% COTTON, 28% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1026271 SMALL (36-38) B0800B

MEDIUM (39-41) $16.00

LARGE (42-44)

X-LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE JANUARY  

COTTON CREW STRIPE
EGGSHELL/BROWN

70% COTTON, 28% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1026209 SMALL (36-38) B0800B

MEDIUM (39-41) $16.00

LARGE (42-44)

X-LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE JANUARY  

COTTON CREW STRIPE
BLACK/ULTRA BLUE

70% COTTON, 28% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1026246 SMALL (36-38) B0800B

MEDIUM (39-41) $16.00

LARGE (42-44)

X-LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE JANUARY  

  
  L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

COTTON CREW STRIPE
WHITE/PURE SAGE

70% COTTON, 28% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1029752 SMALL (36-38) B0800B

MEDIUM (39-41) $16.00

LARGE (42-44)

X-LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE MARCH         NEW

COTTON CREW STRIPE
GRAY/WHITE

70% COTTON, 28% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1029745 SMALL (36-38) B0800B

MEDIUM (39-41) $16.00

LARGE (42-44)

X-LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE MARCH         NEW



148

MARCH |  ACCESSORIES

COTTON RIBBED
 WHITE

 80% COTTON, 17% POLYAMID, 3% ELASTANE

1029623 SMALL (36-38) B0700B

MEDIUM (39-41) $14.00

LARGE (42-44)

X-LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE MARCH         NEW

COTTON RIBBED
BLACK

80% COTTON, 17% POLYAMID, 3% ELASTANE

1029652 SMALL (36-38) B0700B

MEDIUM (39-41) $14.00

LARGE (42-44)

X-LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE MARCH         NEW

COTTON RIBBED 2 PACK
BLACK/WHITE

80% COTTON, 17% POLYAMID, 3% ELASTANE

1029849 SMALL (36-38) B01300B

MEDIUM (39-41) $26.00

LARGE (42-44)

X-LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE MARCH         NEW

    
L

IM
IT

E
D

 E
D

IT
IO

N

COTTON RIBBED 2 PACK
BLACK/WHITE



149

CORE |  ACCESSORIES

COTTON SLUB 
BLUE \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1008034 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

1008062 MEDIUM (42-44)

LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE CORE  

COTTON SLUB 
BLACK \ GRAY

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1008031 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

1008039 MEDIUM (42-44)

LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE CORE  

COTTON SLUB 
BEIGE \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1008033 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

1008061 MEDIUM (42-44)

LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE CORE  

COTTON SLUB 
GRAY \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% ELASTANE

1008032 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

1008060 MEDIUM (42-44)

LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE CORE  

  
  C

O
R

E



150

CORE |  ACCESSORIES

COTTON TWIST
BLUE

96% COTTON, 2% ACETATE, 2% ELASTANE

1002445 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

1002547 MEDIUM (42-44)

LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE NEW CORE  

COTTON TWIST
BLACK

96% COTTON, 2% ACETATE, 2% ELASTANE

1002443 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

1002545 MEDIUM (42-44)

LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE NEW CORE  

COTTON TWIST
OFF WHITE

96% COTTON, 2% ACETATE, 2% ELASTANE

1023657 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

1023658 MEDIUM (42-44)

LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE NEW CORE  

COTTON TWIST
LIGHT GRAY

96% COTTON, 2% ACETATE, 2% ELASTANE

1002446 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

1002548 MEDIUM (42-44)

LARGE (45-47)

   AVAILABLE NEW CORE  

    
C

O
R

E



151151



152



BLUE FOOTBED CASUAL (SPORT)
ARCH SUPPORT FOR FLAT SHOES

 W  1001172 35-48 B02250B

 M  1001173 $59.95

 N  1001174

AVAILABLE CORE

BLUE FOOTBED HEELED (TRADITION)
ARCH SUPPORT FOR HEELED SHOES (UP TO 1”)

 W  1001156 35-48 B02250B

 M  1001157 $59.95

 N  1001158

AVAILABLE CORE

153

CORE |  ACCESSORIES

BIRKO SPORT
ARCH SUPPORT FOR SPORT SHOES
TWO PART SYSTEM - CORK EVA/FOAM

 M  1001113 35-47 B03000B

$69.95

BIRKO CONTACT SPORT
ARCH SUPPORT FOR CASUAL/SPORT SHOES
CONTOURED EVA FOAM WITH MICROFIBER LINER

W 1001297 36-46 B03000B

$69.95

BIRKO ACTIVE
ARCH SUPPORT FOR MOST SHOE TYPES
POLYCARBONATE WITH WICKING MESH LINER

 M  1001284 35-47 B03000B

$69.95

BIRKO NATURAL
ARCH SUPPORT FOR CASUAL/WORK SHOES
SUEDE CUSHION LINER

 W  1001296 36-46 B02250B

$59.95

BIRKO BALANCE
ARCH SUPPORT FOR CASUAL/WORK SHOES
MAXIMUM STABILITY

 W  1001197 35-47 B02250B

 M  1001198 $59.95

BIRKO FLEX
ARCH SUPPORT FOR CASUAL/WORK SHOES
UNLINED, WATERPROOF

 W  1021145 35-48 B02050B

 M  1021259 $49.95

AVAILABLE CORE AVAILABLE CORE AVAILABLE CORE

AVAILABLE CORE AVAILABLE CORE AVAILABLE CORE

  
  C

O
R

E
  

  C
O

R
E

ARCH SUPPORTS



STAR \ LEATHER LINED
FITS MOST CLOGS AND SLING BACKS
LONG LASTING FOAM – GENTLE SUPPORT    

 M  1001262 35, 37, 39, 41 B01100B

$21.95

154

JANUARY/CORE |  ACCESSORIES

FULL LENGTH \ BIRKOTEX™ LINED
REPLACEMENT INSOLE FOR CASUAL SHOES
LONG LASTING FOAM - GENTLE SUPPORT

 M  1001259 35-48 B01250B

$24.95

3/4 LENGTH \ BIRKOTEX™ LINED
FITS MOST CASUAL AND DRESS SHOES
LONG LASTING FOAM - GENTLE SUPPORT

 M  1001270 35-42 B01100B

$21.95

3/4 LENGTH \ LEATHER LINED
FITS MOST CASUAL AND DRESS SHOES 
LONG LASTING FOAM - GENTLE SUPPORT

 M  1001243 35-42 B01250B

$24.95

AVAILABLE CORE AVAILABLE CORE AVAILABLE CORE

BLUE FOOTBED KIDS
ARCH SUPPORT FOR KIDS SHOES

M 1001173 24-34 B01800B

$44.95

BIRKO BALANCE KIDS
EVA FOAM SHELL
MULTICOLOR LINER

M 1021144 24-35 B01800B

$44.95

AVAILABLE CORE AVAILABLE CORE

AVAILABLE CORE

    
C

O
R

E INSOLES

KIDS



CORE |  ACCESSORIES

155

SHOE CARE

DELUXE SHOE CARE KIT
2 OZ. LEATHER PROTECTOR, 
2 OZ. CLEANER/REFRESHER,
1.5 OZ. CORK SEALER, SUEDE BRUSH

  40006 1 KIT B0 1000 B

$19.95

AVAILABLE CORE

CORK SEALER
1 OZ. JAR WITH BRUSH IN CAP

500024 1 (24) B012000B

$9.95 (EACH)

AVAILABLE CORE

  
  C

O
R

E



156

SIZE

CONVERSION

CHARTS

FOOTWEAR

GENERAL

INFORMATION

KIDS

U.S. 6-6½ 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½ 13-13½ 1-1½ 2-2½ 3-3½

BIRKENSTOCK 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

SOCKS

U.S WOMEN:  5-7 WOMEN:  8-10

BIRKENSTOCK SMALL:  36-38 MEDIUM:  39-41

WOMEN MEN

U.S MEN:  9-11 MEN:  12-14

BIRKENSTOCK MEDIUM:  42-44 LARGE:  45-47

UNISEX

U.S 5-7 8-10 9-11 12-14

BIRKENSTOCK SMALL: 36-38 MEDIUM:  39-41 LARGE: 42-44 X-LARGE: 45-47

CONTACT

Customer Service: 800.487.2475

Customer Service Fax: 888.937.2475

Corporate Directory: 800.487.9255

Email: info@support.birkenstockusa.com

PAYMENT ADDRESS

BIRKENSTOCK USA, LP

15079 Collections Center Drive

Chicago, IL 60693-0150

ORDERS & ALL OTHER CORRESPONDENCE

BIRKENSTOCK USA, LP

100 Wood Hollow Drive, Suite 100

Novato, CA 94945

WOMEN

U.S. 4-4½ 5-5½ 6-6½ 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½

BIRKENSTOCK 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

MEN

U.S. 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½ 13-13½ 14-14½ 15-15½ 16-16½ 17-17½

BIRKENSTOCK 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

WIDTHS

Fits Narrow/Medium
Equivalent B-C

NARROW (N)

Fits Regular/Wide
Equivalent D-EE

REGULAR (R)

Fits Narrow/Medium
Equivalent A-B

NARROW (N)

Fits Regular/Wide
Equivalent C-D

REGULAR (R)



157157



158 159

INDEX

A

A630 \ Polyurethane \ Black  115
A640 Steel Toe \ Polyurethane \ Black  115
A640 Steel Toe \ Polyurethane \ White  115
Accessories  143
Active  81
Active Essentials  93
Almina \ Nubuck \ Black  76
Almina \ Nubuck \ Pure Sage  79
Almina \ Nubuck \ Sandcastle  76
Arch Supports  153
Arizona \ Birki \ Silky Zebra Black  46
Arizona \ Birki \ Silky Zebra Pecan  46
Arizona \ Birkibuc  \ Mocha  48, 140
Arizona \ Birkibuc \ Pink Clay  135
Arizona \ Birkibuc  \ Stone  48
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Black  48, 140
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Blooms White/Black  47
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Dark Brown  48
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Eggshell  41
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Electric Metallic Copper  140
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Electric Metallic Pearl  137
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Gold  48
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Metallic Copper  35
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Metallic Silver  35
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ New Beige  41
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Patent Black  40
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Patent Sand  40
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Saffiano Black  47
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ Sparkling Silver  136
Arizona \ Birko-Flor \ White  35, 140
Arizona \ Desert Buck Nubuck \ Basalt Gray  39
Arizona \ Desert Buck Nubuck \ Roast  39
Arizona \ Desert Buck Nubuck \ Whale Gray  39
Arizona \ EVA \ Active Lime  101
Arizona \ EVA \ Active Red  101
Arizona \ EVA \ Black  108, 138
Arizona \ EVA \ Crocus  139
Arizona \ EVA \ Eggshell  100
Arizona \ EVA \ Elemental Blue  100
Arizona \ EVA \ Faded Lime  101
Arizona \ EVA \ Fondant Pink  138
Arizona \ EVA \ Khaki  108
Arizona \ EVA \ Metallic Anthracite  100
Arizona \ EVA \ Metallic Gold  100
Arizona \ EVA \ Metallic Silver  100
Arizona \ EVA \ Multi Khaki/Eggshell  100
Arizona \ EVA \ Multi Light Rose/Eggshell  104
Arizona \ EVA \ Multi Pink/White  138

Arizona \ EVA \ Multi Stone Coin/White  104
Arizona \ EVA \ Navy  100, 139
Arizona \ EVA \ Papaya  101
Arizona \ EVA \ Popcorn  101
Arizona \ EVA \ Pure Sage  104
Arizona \ EVA \ Roast  100
Arizona \ EVA \ Sky Blue  101
Arizona \ EVA \ Stone Coin  100
Arizona \ EVA \ White  108, 138
Arizona \ Nubuck \ Antique White  42
Arizona \ Nubuck \ Faded Purple  42
Arizona \ Oiled Leather \ Black  48
Arizona \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  28
Arizona \ Oiled Leather \ Habana  48
Arizona \ Oiled Leather \ Lavender  30
Arizona \ Oiled Leather/Suede \ Midnight  46
Arizona \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  48
Arizona Big Buckle \ EVA \ Black  107
Arizona Big Buckle \ EVA \ Eggshell  107
Arizona Big Buckle \ EVA \ Fondant Pink  107
Arizona Big Buckle \ Leather \ White  27
Arizona Big Buckle \ Oiled Leather \ Black  27
Arizona Big Buckle \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  27
Arizona Chunky \ Birko-Flor \ Light Rose  76
Arizona Chunky \ Birko-Flor \ Pure Sage  76
Arizona Chunky \ Birko-Flor \ Sandcastle  76
Arizona Chunky \ Suede \ Baby Blue  77
Arizona Chunky \ Suede \ Basalt Gray  79
Arizona Chunky \ Suede \ Black  74
Arizona Chunky \ Suede \ Dark Tea  74
Arizona Chunky \ Suede \ Light Rose  77
Arizona Chunky \ Suede \ Warm Sand  77
Arizona Flower Buckle \ Birko-Flor \ Light Rose  137
Arizona Platform \ Leather \ Embossed Croc Black  79
Arizona Platform \ Nubuck \ Dark Tea  75
Arizona Platform \ Nubuck \ Pure Sage  78
Arizona Platform Vegan \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  75
Arizona Platform Vegan \ Birko-Flor \ Black  75
Arizona Platform Vegan \ Birko-Flor \ Eggshell  75
Arizona Platform Vegan \ Birko-Flor \ Stone Coin  75
Arizona Platform Vegan \ Birko-Flor \ White  75
Arizona Rugged \ Oiled Leather \ Basalt Gray  89
Arizona Rugged \ Oiled Leather \ Black  88, 89
Arizona Rugged \ Oiled Leather \ Faded Khaki  88
Arizona Rugged \ Oiled Leather \ Lavender  89
Arizona Rugged \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  89
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Birko-Flor \ Black  37
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Leather \ Amalfi Brown  50
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Leather \ Metallic Copper  34
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Leather \ Metallic Silver  34



158 159

INDEX

Arizona Soft Footbed \ Leather \ White  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Nubuck \ Sandcastle  34
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Black  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Faded Khaki  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Habana  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Iron  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Antique White  32
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Basalt Gray  46
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Black  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Mocha  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Pure Sage  39
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Taupe  49
Arizona Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Velvet Gray  32
Arizona Stealth Buckle \ EVA \ Light Rose  105
Arizona Stealth Buckle \ EVA \ Surf Green  105
Arizona \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Cognac  46
Arizona \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Concrete Gray/Iron  46
Arizona \ Suede \ Baby Blue  39
Arizona \ Suede \ Latte Cream  32
Arizona \ Suede \ Light Rose  32
Arizona \ Suede \ Sandcastle  39
Arizona \ Suede \ Taupe  48, 136
Arizona Vegan \ Birkibuc \ Black  38
Arizona Vegan \ Birkibuc \ Desert Black  38
Arizona Vegan \ Birkibuc \ Desert Gray Taupe  38
Atacama CE \ Birko-Flor \ Futura Black  87
Atacama CE \ Birko-Flor \ Futura Khaki  87

B

Barbados \ EVA \ Black  102
Barbados \ EVA \ Khaki  102
Barbados \ EVA \ Light Rose  105
Barbados \ EVA \ White  102
Bend \ Canvas/Suede \ Whale Gray  13
Bend \ Leather \ Black  21
Bend \ Leather \ Cognac  13
Bend \ Leather \ Embossed Croc Black  20
Bend \ Leather \ High Shine Black  18
Bend \ Leather \ High Shine New Beige  18
Bend \ Leather \ White  21
Bend \Suede \ Antique White  13
Bend \ Suede \ Baby Blue  13
Bend \ Suede \ Basalt Gray  13
Bend \ Suede \ Light Rose  13
Bend \ Suede \ Sandcastle  13
Birki Air 2.0 \ Polyurethane \ Black  117
Birki Air 2.0 \ Polyurethane \ Matcha  117
Birki Air 2.0 \ Polyurethane \ Ultra Blue  117

Birki Flow \ EVA \ Black  97
Birki Flow \ EVA \ Eggshell  97
Birki Flow \ EVA \ Elemental Blue  97
Birki Flow \ EVA \ Khaki  97
Birki Flow \ EVA \ Light Rose  105
Birki Flow \ EVA \ Stone Coin  97
Boston \ Birkibuc \ Pink Clay  136
Boston \ Birkibuc \ Stone  136
Boston \ EVA \ Black  98
Boston \ EVA \ Eggshell  98
Boston \ EVA \ Elemental Blue  98
Boston \ EVA \ Fondant Pink  99
Boston \ EVA \ Khaki  98
Boston \ EVA \ Light Rose  105
Boston \ EVA \ Roast  98
Boston \ EVA \ Stone Coin  98
Boston \ EVA \ Surf Green  99
Boston \ EVA \ White  99
Boston \ Oiled Leather \ Black  63
Boston \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  61
Boston \ Oiled Leather \ Habana  63
Boston \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  63
Boston \ Suede \ Latte Cream  60
Boston \ Suede \ Light Rose  60
Boston \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Cognac  62
Boston \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Concrete Gray/Iron  62
Boston \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Midnight  62
Boston \ Suede \ Taupe  136
Boston Braid \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Basalt Gray  62
Boston Braid \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Mink  61
Boston Braid \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Taupe  61
Boston Chunky \ Suede \ Baby Blue  77
Boston Chunky \ Suede \ Basalt Gray  79
Boston Chunky \ Suede \ Black  74
Boston Chunky \ Suede \ Dark Tea  74
Boston Chunky \Suede \ Light Rose  77
Boston Chunky \ Suede \ Warm Sand  77
Boston Pro \ Leather \ Black  126
Boston Pro \ Leather \ Thyme  126
Boston Pro \ Leather \ White  126
Boston Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Habana  63
Boston Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Iron  63
Boston Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  63
Boston Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Antique White  60
Boston Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Basalt Gray  62
Boston Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Black  63
Boston Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Mink  60
Boston Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Mocha  63
Boston Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Pure Sage  62
Boston Soft Footbed \ Suede \ Taupe  63



160

INDEX

Buckley \ Oiled Leather \ Black  61
Buckley \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  61
Buckley \ Suede \ Black  64
Buckley \ Suede \ Gray Taupe  64
Buckley \ Suede \ Tea  64

C

Caris Pro \ Leather \ Black  121
Caris Pro \ Leather \ Navy  121
Caris Pro \ Leather \ White  121
Catalina \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  37
Catalina \ Birko-Flor \ Black  37
Catalina \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Faded Purple  43
Catalina \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Licorice  36
Catalina \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Pearl White  36
Catalina \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Taupe  36
Catalina \ Birko-Flor \ Sandcastle  41
Catalina Luxe Buckle \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Licorice  44
Catalina Luxe Buckle \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Pearl White  44
Catalina Luxe Buckle \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Taupe  44
Clogs  55
Cotton Crew Stripe  147
Cotton Ribbed  148
Cotton Slub  150
Cotton Twist  151

F

Fanny \ Suede \ Warm Sand  71
Florida \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Faded Purple  43
Florida \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Pearl White  43
Florida \ Birko-Flor \ Sandcastle  41
Florida \ Birko-Flor \ White  35
Florida III Platform \ Nubuck \ Pure Sage  78
Florida III Platform \ Nubuck \ Sandcastle  78
Florida III Platform Vegan \ Birkibuc \ Mocca  78
Florida III Platform Vegan \ Birko-Flor \ Black  78
Florida III Platform Vegan \ Birko-Flor \ Eggshell  78
Florida Soft Footbed \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  50
Florida Soft Footbed \ Birko-Flor \ Black  50
Florida Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Black  31
Florida Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Habana  50
Florida Soft Footbed \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  50
Footbed \ Features & Benefits  6
Franca \ Leather \ White  34
Franca \ Nubuck \ Antique White  42
Franca \ Oiled Leather \ Black  51
Franca \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  51
Franca Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Black  28
Franca Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  28

Franca Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Festival Fuchsia  29
Franca Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Lavender  30
Franca Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Navy  29
Franca Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Olive Green  29
Franca Soft Footbed \ Nubuck \ Sandcastle  34
Franca Vegan \ Birkibuc \ Black  38
Franca Vegan \ Birki \ Silky Gray Taupe  43

G

Gizeh \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  51
Gizeh \ Birko-Flor \ Black  51
Gizeh \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Antique lace  37
Gizeh \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Licorice  37
Gizeh \ Birko-Flor \ Metallic Copper  35
Gizeh \ Birko-Flor \ Metallic Silver  35
Gizeh \ Birko-Flor \ Patent Black  40
Gizeh \ Birko-Flor \ Patent Sand  40
Gizeh \ Birko-Flor \ White  51
Gizeh \ EVA \ Black  103
Gizeh \ EVA \ Fondant Pink  103
Gizeh \ EVA \ Khaki  103
Gizeh \ EVA \ Light Rose  104
Gizeh \ EVA \ Metallic Anthracite  103
Gizeh \ EVA \ Metallic Gold  103
Gizeh \ EVA \ Multi Metallic Silver/White  104
Gizeh \ EVA \ White  103
Gizeh \ Nubuck \ Faded Purple  42
Gizeh \ Oiled Leather \ Black  31
Gizeh \ Oiled Leather \ Habana  31
Gizeh \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  31
Gizeh Big Buckle \ Leather \ White  27
Gizeh Big Buckle \ Oiled Leather \ Black  27
Gizeh Big Buckle \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  27
Gizeh Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Black  28
Gizeh Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  28
Gizeh Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Festival Fuchsia  29
Gizeh Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Lavender  30
Gizeh Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Navy  29
Gizeh Braid \ Oiled Leather \ Olive Green  29
Gizeh Flowers \ Birko-Flor \ White  137
Gizeh Soft Footbed \ Nubuck \ Sandcastle  34
Glenda \ Nubuck \ Pure Sage  79
Glenda \ Nubuck \ Sandcastle  76

H

Honnef 365 \ Leather \ Black  20
Honnef 365 \ Leather \ Cognac  20
Honnef 365 \ Leather \ White  20
Honnef City \ Suede/Textile \ Pure Sage/Light Rose/White  19



161

Honnef City \ Suede/Textile \ Antique White/White  19
Honnef City \ Suede/Textile \ Indigo/Stone Coin  19
Honnef City \ Suede/Textile \ Sandcastle/New Beige  19
Honnef City \ Suede/Textile \ Whale Gray/Stone Coin  19
Honolulu \ EVA \ Black  102
Honolulu \ EVA \ Light Rose  104
Honolulu \ EVA \ Watermelon  102
Honolulu \ EVA \ White  102

I

Insoles  154

K

Kalahari CE \ Birko-Flor \ Futura Black  87
Kay \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  135
Kids  131
Kyoto \ Suede/Nubuck \ Black  33
Kyoto \ Suede/Nubuck \ Concrete Gray  46
Kyoto \ Suede/Nubuck \ Taupe  33

L

London \ Oiled Leather \ Black  16
London \ Suede \ Black  16
London \ Suede \ Taupe  16
Lutry \ Suede \ Black  59
Lutry \ Suede \ Faded Purple  59
Lutry \ Suede \ Gray Taupe  59
Lutry \ Suede \ Mink  59

M

Madrid \ Birko-Flor \ Black  51
Madrid Big Buckle \ EVA \ Black  106
Madrid Big Buckle \ EVA \ Eggshell  106
Madrid Big Buckle \ EVA \ Light Rose  106
Madrid Big Buckle \ EVA \ Surf Green  106
Madrid Big Buckle \ Leather \ White  27
Madrid Big Buckle \ Oiled Leather \ Black  27
Madrid Big Buckle \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  27
Mary \ Leather \ Black  71
Mary \ Leather \ Cognac  71
Mary \ Suede \ Warm Sand  79
Mayari \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  52, 140
Mayari \ Birkibuc \ Stone  52
Mayari \ Birko-Flor \ Black  52
Mayari \ Birko-Flor \ Electric Metallic Copper/Pearl  137
Mayari \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Antique lace  52
Mayari \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Licorice  37
Mayari \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Taupe  52

Mayari \ Birko-Flor \ Metallic Copper  41
Mayari \ Birko-Flor \ Sandcastle  41
Mayari \ Birko-Flor \ White  52, 135
Mayari \ Oiled Leather \ Black  52
Mayari \ Oiled Leather \ Habana  52
Mayari \ Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  52
Milano \ EVA \ Black  138
Milano \ EVA \ Fondant Pink  139
Milano \ EVA \ White  138
Milano \ Oiled Leather \ Habana  31
Milano Big Buckle \ Oiled Leather \ Cognac  28
Milano Hook & Loop \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  140
Milano Rugged \ Oiled Leather \ Black  88
Milano Rugged \ Oiled Leather \ Faded Khaki  88
Mogami Hook & Loop \ Birko-Flor \ Black  139
Mogami Hook & Loop \ Birko-Flor \ Gentle Rose  139
Mogami Hook & Loop \ Birko-Flor \ Navy  139
Mogami Terra \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Black  85
Mogami Terra \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Elemental Blue  85
Mogami Terra \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Eucalyptus  85
Mogami Terra \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Whale Gray  85
Mogami Terra \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Faded Khaki  89
Mogami Terra Slide \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Black  90
Mogami Terra Slide \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Eggshell  90
Mogami Terra Slide \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Faded Khaki  90
Mogami Terra Slide \ Birko-Flor \ Apex Whale Gray  90

O

Oita \ Suede/Nubuck \ Antique White  33, 47
Oita \ Suede/Nubuck \ Black  33
Oita \ Suede/Nubuck \ Light Rose  42
Oita \ Suede/Nubuck \ Pure Sage  42
Oita \ Suede/Nubuck \ Sandcastle  47
Oita \ Suede/Nubuck \ Taupe  33
Oita Braid \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Basalt Gray  47
Oita Braid \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Mink  32
Oita Braid \ Suede/Oiled Leather \ Taupe  32
Oswego \ Leather \ Black  13
Oswego \ Suede \ Antique White  17
Oswego \ Suede \ Midnight  17
Oswego \ Suede \ Taupe  17

P

Papillio® by BIRKENSTOCK®  67
Pasadena \ Suede \ Black  17
Pasadena \ Suede \ Mocca  17
Pasadena \ Suede \ Stone Coin/Antique White  17
Pasadena \ Suede \ Taupe  17
Professional  111



162

INDEX

Profi  Birki \ Polyurethane \ Black  115
Profi  Birki \ Polyurethane \ Blue  115

Q

QO400 \ Leather \ Black  122, 124
QO400 \ Leather \ Gray  122
QO400 \ Leather \ Navy  122
QO400 \ Leather \ White  122
QO500 \ Leather \ Black  123, 124
QO500 \ Leather \ Gray  123
QO500 \ Leather \ Navy  123
QO500 \ Leather \ White  123
QO700 \ Leather \ Black  124
QS500 Steel Toe \ Nubuck \ Brown  125
QS700 Steel Toe \ Leather \ Black  125
QS700 Steel Toe \ Nubuck \ Brown  125

R

Replacement Footbeds  128
Rio Hook & Loop \ Birko-Flor \ Electric Metallic Copper  137
Rio Hook & Loop \ Birko-Flor \ Sparkling Silver  136
Rio Hook & Loop \ Birko-Flor \ White  137
Roma \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  140

S

Sahara CE \ Birko-Flor \ Futura Black  87
Sandals  23
Shoe Care  155
Shoes  9
Sibyl \ Leather \ Black  71
Sibyl \ Leather \ Cognac  71
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Apple Green  119
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Black  118
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Blue  118
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Brown  119
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Ciel Blue  119
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Dusty Blue  119
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Green  119
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Light Rose  119
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Raspberry  119
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Red  119
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ White  118
Super Birki \ Polyurethane \ Yellow  119
Sydney \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Faded Purple  43
Sydney \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Licorice  36
Sydney \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Pearl White  36
Sydney \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Taupe  36
Sydney Luxe Buckle \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Licorice  45
Sydney Luxe Buckle \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Pearl White  45

Sydney Luxe Buckle \ Birko-Flor \ Graceful Taupe  45
Sydney Vegan \ Birki \ Silky Gray Taupe  38

T

Tatacoa CE \ Birko-Flor \ Futura Black  87
Tatacoa CE \ Birko-Flor \ Futura Khaki  87
Tokio Hook & Loop \ Birkibuc \ Mocha  135
Tokio Hook & Loop \ Birkibuc \ Navy  135
Tokio \ Suede \ Black  59
Tokio \ Suede \ Taupe  59
Tokio Pro \ Leather \ Black  127
Tokio Pro \ Leather \ Gray  127
Tokio Pro \ Leather \ Matcha  127
Tokio Pro \ Leather \ White  127
Tracy \ Leather \ Black  18
Tracy \ Leather \ Silver  18
Tracy \ Nubuck \ Antique White  18
Tracy \ Nubuck \ Pure Sage  18
Tracy \ Nubuck \ Sandcastle  18

U

Uji \ Suede/Nubuck \ Antique White  33
Uji \ Suede/Nubuck \ Black  33
Uji \ Suede/Nubuck \ Concrete Gray  46
Uji \ Suede/Nubuck \ Taupe  33
Uppsala Low \ Suede \ Black  20
Uppsala Low \ Suede \ Faded Khaki  20
Utti Lace \ Leather \ Black  16
Utti Lace \ Leather \ Roast  16
Utti Lace \ Suede \ Gray Taupe  16
Utti Lace \ Suede \ Whale Gray  16
Utti Slip On \Suede \ Antique White  15
Utti Slip On \ Suede \ Black  15
Utti Slip On \ Suede \ Gray Taupe  15
Utti Slip On \ Suede \ Light Rose  15
Utti Slip On \ Suede \ Pure Sage  15



163163



birkenstock.com

©2025 BIRKENSTOCK USA, LP Novato, CA 94945
All rights reserved. BIRKENSTOCK® is a registered trademark of BIRKENSTOCK Sales GmbH, Germany.


